LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

MONTA RE 06-08-22 298
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE
2 VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K MOORTSE
3 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE
4 VAN GAVER TOMBMARNI K MOORTSE
5 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
6 VAN GAVER TOWBMARNI K MOORTSE
7 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
8 VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A LEDE

9 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE
10 VAN GAVER TOVRMARNI K MOORTSE
11 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE
12 TEAM VAN | MPE SCHELLE
13 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
14 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE
15 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE
16 FRANCO S W LLY SERSKAM
17 VAN GAVER TOVRMARNI K MOORTSE
18 FRANCO S W LLY SERSKAM
19 FRANCO S W LLY SERSKAM
20 VAN GAVER TOWBMARNI K MOORTSE
21 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
22 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
23 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE
24 VAN GAVER TOWBMARNI K MOORTSE
25 RAES FRANS MOORSEL
26 DE RUYVER GEERT W CHELE
27 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
28 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD
29 VAN GAVER TOWBMARNI K MOORTSE
30 LORI E FRANS SMETLED
31 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE
32 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
33 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
34 DE RUYVER CGEERT W CHELE
35 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
36 EVERAERT JO HOFSTAD
37 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
38 FRANCAO S WLLY SERSKAM
39 LORI E FRANS SMETLED
40 VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A LEDE

41 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE
42 VAN GAVER TOWMNMARNI K MOORTSE
43 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE
44 Rl NGCET BOB BERLARE
45 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASRCD
46 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
47 DAWE PETER OVERMER
48 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA HOFSTAD
49 BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM Ul TBERG
50 DE RUYVER GEERT W CHELE
51 DE RUYVER GEERT W CHELE
52 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
53 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG
54 BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLE
55 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
56 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE
57 VAN GAVER TOWKMNMARNI K MOORTSE
58 DE RUYVER GEERT W CHELE
59 BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM Ul TBERG
60 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASRCD
61 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASROD
62 LORI E FRANS SMETLED
63 LORI E FRANS SMETLED
64 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASROD
64 DE SCHRI JVER LUC BAASRCD
66 DAUVE PETER OVERVMER
67 DAWE PETER OVERMER
68 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
69 VAN GAVER TOWBMARNI K MOORTSE
70 BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLE
71 BONTI NCK HUGOSTONY SCHELLE
72 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG
73 DAWE PETER OVERMER

Jongen
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
12 1 427707
22 4 413281
12 4 2
22 12 2
16 6 421354
22 19 3
12 4 425053
29 22 422503
12 7 3
22 11 4
12 8 4
4 2 423448
22 1 423117
12 12 5
12 10 6
16 9 2
22 10 5
16 12 3
16 13 4
22 5 6
6 4 427205
22 18 7
12 9 7
22 16 8
11 9 424942
17 7 423980
16 11 5
22 15 2
22 15 9
17 11 419603
12 6 8
6 1 2
12 6 2
17 2 2
12 8 3
6 1 424180
22 6 10
16 7 6
17 15 2
29 28 2
4 4 409827
22 21 11
12 11 9
12 3 10
50 9 434909
16 4 7
13 6 427690
22 9 3
8 7 425580
17 15 3
17 6 4
22 20 12
14 4 426048
14 2 422818
16 16 8
4 1 2
22 9 13
17 13 5
8 4 2
50 6 2
50 30 3
17 8 3
17 9 4
50 20 4
50 26 5
13 3 2
13 5 3
12 12 4
22 7 14
14 4 2
14 12 3
14 1 2
13 9 4

Ri ng
Bague

401642822
419803122
401641422
419840022
412864122
419806822
413636322
401707322
401708722
419802522
401708122
419143422
401507622
401646022
401642222
412861422
419807122
412861222
412861622
419803922
401566922
419807622
401708222
419805722
413690222
401762022
412861722
400948922
419800622
412825522
401642122
401564122
413635822
401760322
401668122
401681722
419804222
412861022
412822422
401703322
405001322
419801222
401643622
401645122
403710822
412862122
402465622
401507822
402300222
401762622
401761222
419806022
413548322
412832122
412860922
405005822
419804022
401760822
402301422
403710922
403711622
402436022
412821122
403710522
403712322
402464622
310284322
413635422
419830222
412833422
412835422
413549622
402465722

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
DE SCHRI JVER LUC
LORI E FRANS

DAUVE PETER

SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE WTTE YVES

DE WTTE YVES

RI NGOET BOB

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VERZ| EREN DI RK

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE SCHRI JVER LUC
DAUVE PETER

EVERAERT JO

FRANCO S WLLY

RAES FRANS

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE SCHRI JVER LUC

LI MPENS LUC

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

RAES FRANS

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
DE RUYVER GEERT
EVERAERT JO

LORI E FRANS

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DAUVE PETER

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
FRANCO S W LLY

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

RAES FRANS

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
FRANCO S W LLY

DE RUYVER GEERT
FRANCO S WLLY

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

RAES FRANS

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
EVERAERT JO

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
LORI E FRANS

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE SCHRI JVER LUC
TEAM VAN | MPE

DE WOLF FREDERI K
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

DE RUYVER GEERT

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
LI MPENS LUC

DE RUYVER GEERT

LI MPENS LUC

DE SCHRI JVER LUC
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

DE SCHRI JVER LUC

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE RUYVER GEERT

LI MPENS LUC

BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
FRANCO S WLLY

U TBERG 8 3

BAASRCOD
SMETLED
OVERMER
MELDERT
LEDE

HOFSTAD
SCHELDE
SCHELDE
BERLARE
OQUDEGEM
MOORTSE
SCHELLE
MOCRTSE
ERPE- VE
HOFSTAD
LEDE

LEDE

BAASRCD
OVERMER
HOFSTAD
SERSKAM
MOORSEL
LEDE

BAASRCOD
HAALTER
BAASROD
MOORSEL
LEDE

LEDE

HOFSTAD
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
SMETLED
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
OVERMER
LEDE

SERSKAM
BAASRCD
MOORSEL
BAASROD
MOORTSE
SERSKAM
W CHELE
SERSKAM
BAASRCD
BAASROD
MOORSEL
BAASRCOD
BAARDEG
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
SMETLED
BAASRCD
LEDE

BAASROD
SCHELLE
OQUDEGEM
MELDERT
W CHELE
BAARDEG
HAALTER
W CHELE
HAALTER
BAASROD
SCHELLE
BAASRCD
BAASROD
LEDE

LEDE

MOORTSE
W CHELE
HAALTER
SCHELLE
SERSKAM

50
17
13
12
29
22

12

13
14
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402301522
403721422
412823422
402464022
413635322
401702522
401508922
405000422
405001422
401645022
304653922
419811722
412831922
419805822
408075322
401507422
401701722
401702622
403715722
401494722
401681622
412865122
413691922
401704122
403722622
401615922
403713222
413690322
401704622
401701622
401505722
401760722
401681022
412820122
401508622
401509222
310284922
401700222
412861822
403711722
413691122
403710622
419830522
412862022
401761122
412864822
403722222
403718022
413691322
403714022
413549722
401681422
401508422
412820322
403713922
401700922
403719122
419146122
401561622
413636222
401761622
413549222
401615322
401761722
401615722
403713322
412834022
403721122
403711422
401701222
401702322
419811122
401762722
401615522
412831722
412863222

944.
940.
939.
938.
938.
937.
935.
935.
934.
934.
933.
931.
929.
928.
926.
925.
924.
922.
919.
918.
918.
918.
917.
917.
915.
912.
910.
910.
910.
910.
907.
902.
902.
902.
901.
898.
898.
895.
889.

126
127
128



